Results Week 9

Visit our website at http://www.pacificdarts.com

PACIFIC DARTS ASSOCIATION

SUMMER SEASON, 2006

THURSDAY RESULTS

DA GEEKS

SLC

AT, WODNO

TWITCHERS

MONKEY RUM

HERE 4 THE BEER
TEAM BUD

WINS
44
38
37
28
26
15

WEEK

LOSS
19
25
26
34
37
48

-P

9

T
0
0
0
1
0
0

7/25/06

S GAMES WIN %
63 69.84%

63 60.32%

63 58.73%

63 44.44%

63 41.27%

63 23.81%

Signup now for the upcoming Fall Season. Season begins on August 22.
General Meeting is August 17. Deadline for signups is August 12. Signup

Online or leave message on the Dartline.

Twitchers 1 |VS |Da Geeks
SLC 2 |VS |Team Bud
Here For The Beer 4 |VS [Monkey Rum 3
HONOR ROLL
NAME WEEK [ 3Bullsin2 |3 Bullsin3| 4Bullsin2 |[4Bullsin3|5Bullsin3 [ HiOut
|Gail Conklin 8 1
[Marvin Fisher 8 2
|[Ed Conklin 8 1 1
Julien Pomerleau 8 1
[Ernie Chavez 8 1
Silvia Perez 8 1
Sandy Howes 8 1
|Rob Blair 8 3
[Derrick Robbins 8 1
Mail results to this address:
6940 Bacarro St.
Long Beach, CA 90815-4805
Bull Buster Leaders
Marvin Fisher 39 Phone results to:
. 2-799-0851
Ed Conklin 35 SRisulst;s?S%i?’etary— Doug Tice
Bob Holtz 19 Dtice@pacificdarts.com
Derrick Robbins 19




