Results Week 9



SUMMER SEASON, 2006

Visit our website at http://www.pacificdarts.com

THURSDAY RESULTS	WEEK		9		7/25/06	
	WINS	LOSS	-PTS	GAMES	WIN %	
6 MONKEY RUM	44	19	0	63	69.84%	
2 DA GEEKS	38	25	0	63	60.32%	
3 HERE 4 THE BEER	37	26	0	63	58.73%	
1 TEAM BUD	28	34	1	63	44.44%	
5 SLC	26	37	0	63	41.27%	
4 TWITCHERS	15	48	0	63	23.81%	

Signup now for the upcoming Fall Season. Season begins on August 22. General Meeting is August 17. Deadline for signups is August 12. Signup Online or leave message on the Dartline.

Twitchers	1	VS	Da Geeks	6
SLC	2	VS	Team Bud	5
Here For The Beer	4	VS	Monkey Rum	3

HONOR ROLL							
NAME	WEEK	3 Bulls in 2	3 Bulls in 3	4 Bulls in 2	4 Bulls in 3	5 Bulls in 3	Hi Out
Gail Conklin	8	1					
Marvin Fisher	8	2					
Ed Conklin	8	1			1		
Julien Pomerleau	8				1		
Ernie Chavez	8					1	
Silvia Perez	8	1					
Sandy Howes	8	1					
Rob Blair	8	3					
Derrick Robbins	8				1		

	Bull Buster Leaders
Marvin Fisher	39
Ed Conklin	35
Bob Holtz	19
Derrick Robbins	19

Mail results to this address:

6940 Bacarro St.

Long Beach, CA 90815-4805

Phone results to:

562-799-0851

Results Secretary– Doug Tice Dtice@pacificdarts.com